
for an annual distance of 20,000 km, and an
average fuel price of $0.15 per kWh

  $ 693

Small SUVs range from /
Les petites VUS font entre

 1.8 - 14.6 L  /100 kme

Electric Vehicle
Véhicule électrique

  2.6   2.4   2.8  23.1

                                               10.7 (240V)

0 100 200 300 400 446
pour une distance annuelle de 20 000 km, et un

prix moyen du carburant de  0,15 $ par kWh

combined/combinée
city
ville

highway
route

L  /100 kme

kWh/100 km

recharged in / rechargé en :       h
Driving Range
Autonomie

km

  0 g CO  /km2

Source: U.S. National Highway Traffic Safety Administration
For more information / Pour de plus amples renseignements
                                    www.safercar.gov

U.S. GOVERNMENT SAFETY RATINGS
COTES DE SÉCURITÉ DU GOUVERNEMENT AMÉRICAIN

Overall Vehicle Score / 
Cote globale du véhicule

Frontal Crash
Collision frontale

Driver / Conducteur
Passenger / Passager

Side Crash 
Collision latérale

Front seat / Siège avant
Rear seat / Siège arrière

Rollover / Capotage

Star ratings range from 1 to 5 stars (           ), with 5 being the highest.
Les cotes varient de 1 à 5 étoiles (           ), 5 étant la cote la plus élevée. 

Scan code not
operational at

this time

FOR PLANT
USE ONLY

3FMTK3SU9NMA63882
﻿﻿﻿﻿﻿﻿﻿﻿﻿﻿﻿﻿﻿﻿﻿﻿﻿﻿﻿﻿

CUA-000535  
3FMTK3SU9 NMA63882 NE  VC16

 VEHICLE DESCRIPTION

  MUSTANG MACH-E                         NM A63882
 2022 PREMIUM EAWD EXTERIOR
 5-PASSENGER      ICED BLUE METALLIC
 91KWH USABLE EXT BATTERY INTERIOR
 SINGLE SPEED TRANSMISSION      BLK PERFORATED ACTIVEX

 

B40 607 TE X
LABL ADJ COV PRCS B10 RAMP BUMP

3FMTK3SU9NMA63882 MUSTANG CDN 013686
  320/667

  TOTAL MSRPCypress Motors (S.C.)
2234 South Service Rd W
Swift Current        SK CAN  S9H 5J7

B40 607

RW69

SOLD TO/VENDU A RAMP ONE/
TERMINAL UN

SHIP TO  (IF OTHER THAN SOLD TO) /
EXPEDIER A  (SI AUTRE QUE L' ACHETEUR)

RAMP TWO/
TERMINAL DEUX

SHIP THROUGH/EXPEDIER VIA

 $72,190.00

RAIL

B40 607

 CUAUTITLAN

            B4-Z800 O/T 2

I958  R  TE  X   240  000535  05 08 23

DEALER NO./CONCESSIONNAIRE

FINAL ASSEMBLY PLANT/
USINE DE MONTAGE

METHOD OF TRANSP./
MODE DE TRANSPORT

ITEM #:  

INCLUDED ON THIS VEHICLE

EQUIPMENT GROUP 300A

OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT/OTHER
2022 MODEL YEAR
FEDERAL EXCISE TAX 100.00
.360-DEGREE CAMERA
.FORD CO-PILOT360 ACTIVE 2.0
.19" ALUM WHLS W/PNTD POCKETS
91KWH USABLE EXT BATTERY 5,000.00
.225/55R19 A/S BSW TIRES
ACTIVE PARK ASSIST - PREP KIT -    350.00
INTERIOR PROTECTION PACKAGE 350.00
.CARGO AREA PROTECTOR
.FLR LNERS FRR/RR:NO CRPT MATS

PRICE INFORMATION
BASE PRICE  $64,995.00
TOTAL OPTIONS/OTHER 5,100.00

____________
TOTAL VEHICLE & OPTIONS/OTHER 70,095.00
DESTINATION & DELIVERY 2,095.00

"THIS VEH. NOT INTENDED FOR
SALE OR REGISTRATION IN US"

RETAIL PRICES EXCLUDE
GST/HST

(MSRP)*(MSRP)*

STANDARD EQUIPMENT
STANDARD EQUIPMENT INCLUDED AT NO EXTRA CHARGE IN THE BASE PRICE BELOW

EXTERIOR
� ACTIVE GRILLE SHUTTERS
� E-LATCH DOORS
� FRUNK - DRAINABLE
� HEATED WIPER PARK
� LED HEADLAMPS
� LED SIG/PONY PROJECTN LAMP
� LED TAILLAMPS WITH
  SEQUENTIAL REAR TURN
  SIGNALS
� MIRRORS, DUAL POWER HEATED
  FOLDING WITH MEMORY
� PANORAMIC FIXED-GLASS ROOF
� SPOILER, REAR
� WIPERS - RAIN-SENSING
 

INTERIOR
� 1 TOUCH UP/DOWN
  FRONT/REAR WINDOWS
� AMBIENT LIGHTING
� MIRROR, AUTODIMMING
� VISORS, DUAL ILLUMINATED
� A/C, DUAL ZONE ELECTRONIC
� IP CLUSTR 10.2" DIGTAL SCR
� ROTARY GEAR SHIFT DIAL
� SCUFF PLATE W/PONY GRAPHIC
� SEATS, FRONT POWER/HEATED
� SEATS, REAR SPLIT FOLD
� STEERING WHEEL, TILT/TELES
� SMART CHARGING USB PORTS
� B&O AUDIO SYSTEM
 

FUNCTIONAL
� 10.5KW AC ONBOARD CHARGER
� 15.5"SCR W/APPLINK®
� CNCTD BLT-IN NAV(3-YR INC)
� COMFORT PACKAGE
� FORDPASS™ CONNECT
� INTELL ACCESS W/PUSH START
� J1772 CCS COMBO CONNECTOR
� MOBILE POWER CORD
� ONE PEDAL DRIVE
� PHONE AS A KEY
� SELECTABLE DRIVE MODES
� SYNC 4
� WIRELESS CHARGING PAD
 
 

SAFETY/SECURITY
� ADVANCED SECURITY PACK
� AIRBAGS
  FRONT DUAL STAGE
  DRIVER KNEE
  FR/RR SIDE IMP/CURTAIN
� LATCH CHILD RESTRAINT SYS
� TIRE PRESSURE MONITOR SYS
 
WARRANTY
� 3 YR/60,000 KM BASIC
� 5YEAR/100,000 KM
  POWERTRAIN
  ROADSIDE ASSISTANCE 24 HRS
� 8YR/160,000KM
  BATT/COMPON


